
Summer 2019
Program Guide & Schedule

Located in Whytock Park
65 Queen Victoria St. W., Madoc
(Off Russell St, near Hunter Ford)

Centre Hastings Pool is open 
from mid-June to August 

(Weather Permitting)

Contact:

J. Bitton
Parks, Recreation & Culture Coordinator

jbitton@centrehastings.com
613.473.4030

During pool operating hours call: 613.473.4994

Centre Hastings Pool is an outdoor facility with 
indoor change-rooms & washrooms. It is open 
from mid-June to the end of August, weather 

permitting.

All staff have current Red Cross and Lifesaving 
Society qualifications.

We offer Red Cross swim lessons as well as 
Bronze Cross and Bronze Medallion classes.

We have also recently added Adult Aqua fit 
classes!

Centre 
Hastings

Pool



Sports Camp

Sports camp is held at Whytock Park 
for children ages 5-12 and runs for 8 weeks 
(Monday to Friday, beginning July 2nd to 

August 23rd)

Fee: $110/week
(Holiday weeks with 4 days are $90/week)

Early drop off/late pickup available 
from 7:30am-5:30pm 

for an additional $4/hr per child

We focus on being active, sports training, good 
sportsmanship and fun for everyone!

Activities include:

• basic sports training and games
• swimming
• volleyball

• skateboarding and inline skating
• as well as a full complement of games, 

crafts, movies, guest speakers and special 
guests!

*Quality staff, trained in First Aid
*Access to indoor facilities are available in 

inclement weather

REGISTRATION DATE
Saturday May 25, 2019 at the 

Arts Centre in Centre Hastings Park 
9am-12pm

After this date registration is available at the pool 
starting June 17th

Swim Lessons

2 week sessions (10 lessons)

Day/Evening Lessons
Mon-Fri: 9am-12:30pm or 4:30pm-8pm

**All lessons are weather permitting**

Program

Parent & Tot

Sea Turtle 
   (3o min)

Salamander 
   (30 min)

Level 1-4
   (30 min)

Level 5-10
   (45 min)

Private Lessons
   (30 min)

Aqua fit

Bronze Medallion

Bronze Cross

Bronze Combo

Resident

$60

$60

$60

$60

$70

$90

$70

$160

$190

$290

Non-Resident

$70

$70

$70

$70

$80

$100

$80

$170

$200

$300

Daily

Child

Adult

Family Day Pass

Season Passes

Individual

Family Pass 
(up to 5)

Group Pass
(up to 12)

Private Party 
Rentals

Resident

$3

$3

$11

$65

$110

$200

$100/hr

Non-Resident

$3

$3

$11

$75

$120

$210

$110/hr

Public Swimming


