Centre Hastings Pool is an outdoor facility with indoor change-rooms & washrooms. It is open from mid-June to the end of August, weather permitting.

All staff have current Red Cross and Lifesaving Society qualifications.

We offer Red Cross swim lessons as well as Bronze Cross and Bronze Medallion classes.

We have also recently added Adult Aqua fit classes!



Centre Hastings Pool is open from mid-June to August (Weather Permitting)





Summer 2019

Program Guide & Schedule

Located in Whytock Park 65 Queen Victoria St. W., Madoc (Off Russell St, near Hunter Ford)





Contact:

J. BittonParks, Recreation & Culture Coordinator

jbitton@centrehastings.com 613.473.4030 During pool operating hours call: 613.473.4994

Sports Camp

Sports camp is held at Whytock Park for children ages 5-12 and runs for 8 weeks (Monday to Friday, beginning July 2nd to August 23rd)

Fee: \$110/week
(Holiday weeks with 4 days are \$90/week)

Early drop off/late pickup available from 7:30am-5:30pm for an additional \$4/hr per child

We focus on being active, sports training, good sportsmanship and fun for everyone!

Activities include:

- basic sports training and games
 - swimming
 - volleyball
- skateboarding and inline skating
- as well as a full complement of games, crafts, movies, guest speakers and special guests!

*Quality staff, trained in First Aid *Access to indoor facilities are available in inclement weather

REGISTRATION DATE

Saturday May 25, 2019 at the
Arts Centre in Centre Hastings Park
9am-12pm
After this date registration is available at the pool

starting June 17th

Swim Lessons

2 week sessions (10 lessons)

Day/Evening Lessons
Mon-Fri: 9am-12:30pm or 4:30pm-8pm

All lessons are weather permitting

Program	Resident	Non-Resident
Parent & Tot	\$60	\$70
Sea Turtle (30 min)	\$60	\$70
Salamander (30 min)	\$60	\$70
Level 1-4 (30 min)	\$60	\$70
Level 5-10 (45 min)	\$70	\$80
Private Lessons (30 min)	\$90	\$100
Aqua fit	\$70	\$80
Bronze Medallion	\$160	\$170
Bronze Cross	\$190	\$200
Bronze Combo	\$290	\$300

Public Swimming

Daily	Resident	Non-Resident
Child	\$3	\$3
Adult	\$3	\$3
Family Day Pass	\$11	\$11
t //		
Season Passes		
Individual	\$65	\$75
Family Pass (up to 5)	\$110	\$120
Group Pass (up to 12)	\$200	\$210
Private Party Rentals	\$100/hr	\$110/hr